$ Livingstone

\\_.1!
&2 SR COUNCIL

2025 COUNCIL MEETING DATES

Meeting Time
From 9.00am

Meeting Date Meeting Type

Tuesday, 21 January 2025 Ordinary Council

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 Recreation & Culture Committee

*Meeting order determined based
on Committee requirements

Tuesday, 4 February 2025 Development & Environment Committee

Tuesday, 18 February 2025

From 9.00am

*Meeting order determined based
on Committee requirements

From 9.00am

*Meeting order determined based
on Committee requirements

From 9.00am

*Meeting order determined based

Ordinary Council

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 Recreation & Culture Committee

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 Development & Environment Committee

Tuesday, 18 March 2025 Ordinary Council

Tuesday, 1 April 2025 Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, 1 April 2025 Recreation & Culture Committee

Tuesday, 1 April 2025 Development & Environment Committee

Tuesday, 15 April 2025 Ordinary Council
Tuesday, 6 May 2025 Infrastructure Committee

Tuesday, 6 May 2025 Recreation & Culture Committee

on Committee requirements

Tuesday, 6 May 2025 Development & Environment Committee

Tuesday, 20 May 2025 Ordinary Council

Tuesday, 17 June 2025 Ordinary Council

Ordinary Council Meetings are held in Council Chambers at
4 Lagoon Place, Yeppoon and livestreamed via Council's YouTube channel.
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoU3OEEtsMS1Bm1nZLNrQ8A
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCoU3OEEtsMS1Bm1nZLNrQ8A

